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Ballarat Clubby 22nd January 2017
AUSdent Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 22/Jan/2017 16:10:17

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 33

Total Riders = 33

Mini Wheelers (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: Stacey Robertson Photography

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

91

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Charlie KALM   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

81

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Eli MOSS   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

123

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Penny SIMMONDS   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

365

Ballarat
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY   Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

PARENTS (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: BMX Timing By BSCC BMX

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

97

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Nathan SPENCER 1 4
1st 

45.242 
{2.581}

1st 
45.347 
{2.643}

1st 
46.075 
{2.631}

1st
45.536
{2.514}

747
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Ben SIMMONDS 2 11
2nd 
45.898 
{2.567}

3rd 
48.173 
{2.569}

4th
49.155 
{2.527}

2nd
46.093
{2.594}

10

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Harry ANSELL 3 15
4th

47.625 
{2.669}

4th
48.987 
{2.724}

2nd 
47.246 
{2.617}

5th 
1:03.271
{2.641}

91 Ballarat
Sebastopol

Caleb FRASER 4 16 3rd 
47.242 
{2.881}

7th
58.259 
{2.728}

3rd 
47.864 
{2.720}

3rd
49.757
{2.852}
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C C BMX
Club VIC

126

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Neil MOSS 5 19
5th

50.181 
{2.887}

2nd 
47.770 
{2.753}

5th
49.980 
{2.684}

7th 
1:31.943
{2.733}

30

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Greg WOODBURN 6 23
6th

52.844 
{2.988}

5th
50.814 
{3.156}

6th
50.885 
{2.839}

6th 
1:22.683
{2.983}

431

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Damian DALY 7 24
7th

53.163 
{3.110}

6th
53.355 
{3.042}

7th
59.571 
{2.985}

4th 
55.670
{3.223}

Sprockets (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

276

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 1 4
1st 

54.817 
{3.014}

1st 
54.258 
{3.185}

1st 
53.662 
{3.021}

1st 
54.033 
{3.013}

344

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dallas HILL 2 8
2nd 
55.684 
{3.279}

2nd 
55.448 
{3.376}

2nd 
54.989 
{3.126}

2nd 
55.895 
{3.341}

272
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Hunter SIMMONDS 3 12
3rd 

1:04.025 
{3.166}

3rd 
1:07.956 
{3.239}

3rd 
1:09.395 
{3.286}

3rd 
58.928 
{3.108}

158

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wyatt HILL 4 16
4th

1:13.938 
{4.137}

4th
1:11.551 
{4.137}

4th
1:13.540 
{4.172}

4th
1:14.211 
{4.188}

1113 Novice (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: cyclingballarat.com.au

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

216

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY 1 4
1st 

48.924 
{2.867}

1st 
49.536 
{2.958}

1st 
49.188 
{2.869}

1st 
50.417 
{2.877}

91*

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jackson REYNEN 2 9
2nd 
55.847 
{2.898}

3rd 
56.687 
{2.944}

2nd 
55.185 
{2.893}

2nd 
55.575 
{2.965}

397

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL (810n) 3 14
5th

1:01.618 
{3.069}

2nd 
56.413 
{3.020}

4th
57.412 
{3.054}

3rd 
56.852 
{2.984}

91

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Lochlan REYNEN (8
10n)

4 14
3rd 

58.014 
{3.089}

4th
59.161 
{4.410}

3rd 
56.076 
{3.099}

4th
57.664 
{3.076}

347 Ballarat
Sebastopol

Matthew OCKWELL
(810n)

5 20 4th
59.179 

5th
1:00.885 

6th
1:00.806 

5th
1:00.099 
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C C BMX
Club VIC

{3.436} {3.518} {3.453} {3.699}

1

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER (810n) 6 25
6th

1:02.644 
{3.516}

6th
1:02.137 
{3.335}

5th
1:00.580 
{3.524}

DNF:8

266

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY (8
10n)

7 28
7th

1:03.557 
{3.612}

7th
1:02.679 
{3.565}

7th
1:04.509 
{4.171}

7th
1:06.292 
{3.742}

60

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jak CUFFEMOSS (8
10n)

8 30
8th

1:06.069 
{3.419}

8th
1:07.384 
{3.486}

8th
1:06.924 
{3.484}

6th
1:06.086 
{3.445}

14+ Novice (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: Ballarat Towing Service

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

131

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Shallan POMPE (grl) 1 5
1st

44.796
{2.654}

2nd 
46.736 
{2.729}

1st 
45.507 
{2.820}

1st
45.028
{2.710}

116

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Damon POMPE (11
13Yr)

2 7
2nd
46.075
{2.622}

1st 
45.983 
{2.701}

2nd 
48.912 
{2.672}

2nd
48.313
{2.626}

86

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Harvey WOODBURN 3 13
3rd

49.365
{2.904}

4th
54.430 
{3.646}

3rd 
51.867 
{3.680}

3rd
50.036
{2.799}

158

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Xander BLOMELEY 4 15
4th 

52.783
{3.029}

3rd 
51.316 
{2.993}

4th
55.254 
{2.994}

4th 
53.724
{2.910}

5

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Hunter FISHER 5 22
6th 

59.808
{3.466}

6th
1:01.843 
{3.364}

5th
59.434 
{3.280}

5th 
57.445
{3.240}

4

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Harley FISHER 6 22
5th 

58.913
{3.327}

5th
1:00.225 
{3.234}

6th
1:02.188 
{3.477}

6th 
1:00.074
{3.357}

Open Expert Men (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

40

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 1 7
2nd 
42.229 
{2.379}

1st
41.683
{2.408}

2nd
45.815
{2.407}

2nd
41.957
{2.399}

76

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 2 8
3rd 

42.407 
{2.436}

3rd
42.224
{2.435}

1st
44.239
{2.462}

1st
40.681
{2.510}

27 Ballarat Ashley GAMBLE 3 10 1st  2nd 4th  3rd
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Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

42.085 
{2.505}

42.000
{2.561}

50.837
{3.593}

44.959
{2.581}

55

Ballarat
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jeremy GAMBLE 4 15
4th

53.616 
{3.773}

4th 
57.717
{3.611}

3rd
49.265
{3.567}

4th 
55.163
{3.607}
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