#### **End of Report**

# **Ballarat Clubby 22nd January 2017**

### **AUSdent Ballarat**

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 22/Jan/2017 16:10:17

**FULL RESULTS** 

**Total Entries = 33** 

**Total Riders = 33** 

Mini Wheelers (4 Riders)

Sponsor: Stacev Robertson Photography

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
91	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Charlie KALM	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
123	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Penny SIMMONDS	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000

PARENTS (7 Riders)

Sponsor: BMX Timing By BSCC BMX

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	1	4	1st 45.242 {2.581}	1st 45.347 {2.643}	1st 46.075 {2.631}	1st 45.536 {2.514}
747	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Ben SIMMONDS	2	11	2nd 45.898 {2.567}	3rd 48.173 {2.569}	4th 49.155 {2.527}	2nd 46.093 {2.594}
10	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL	3	15	4th 47.625 {2.669}	4th 48.987 {2.724}	2nd 47.246 {2.617}	5th 1:03.271 {2.641}
91	Ballarat- Sebastopol	Caleb FRASER	4	16	3rd 47.242 {2.881}	7th 58.259 {2.728}	3rd 47.864 {2.720}	3rd 49.757 {2.852}

	C C BMX Club VIC							
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	5	19	5th 50.181 {2.887}	2nd 47.770 {2.753}	5th 49.980 {2.684}	7th 1:31.943 {2.733}
30	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Greg WOODBURN	6	23	6th 52.844 {2.988}	5th 50.814 {3.156}	6th 50.885 {2.839}	6th 1:22.683 {2.983}
431	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damian DALY	7	24	7th 53.163 {3.110}	6th 53.355 {3.042}	7th 59.571 {2.985}	4th 55.670 {3.223}

Sprockets (4 Riders)
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1	4	1st 54.817 {3.014}	1st 54.258 {3.185}	1st 53.662 {3.021}	1st 54.033 {3.013}
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	2	8	2nd 55.684 {3.279}	2nd 55.448 {3.376}	2nd 54.989 {3.126}	2nd 55.895 {3.341}
272	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Hunter SIMMONDS	3	12	3rd 1:04.025 {3.166}	3rd 1:07.956 {3.239}	3rd 1:09.395 {3.286}	3rd 58.928 {3.108}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	4	16	4th 1:13.938 {4.137}	4th 1:11.551 {4.137}	4th 1:13.540 {4.172}	4th 1:14.211 {4.188}

## 11-13 Novice (8 Riders)

Sponsor: cyclingballarat.com.au

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	1	4	1st 48.924 {2.867}	1st 49.536 {2.958}	1st 49.188 {2.869}	1st 50.417 {2.877}
91*	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jackson REYNEN	2	9	2nd 55.847 {2.898}	3rd 56.687 {2.944}	2nd 55.185 {2.893}	2nd 55.575 {2.965}
397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL (8-10n)	3	14	5th 1:01.618 {3.069}	2nd 56.413 {3.020}	4th 57.412 {3.054}	3rd 56.852 {2.984}
91	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Lochlan REYNEN (8- 10n)	4	14	3rd 58.014 {3.089}	4th 59.161 {4.410}	3rd 56.076 {3.099}	4th 57.664 {3.076}
347	Ballarat- Sebastopol	Matthew OCKWELL (8-10n)	5	20	4th 59.179	5th 1:00.885	6th 1:00.806	5th 1:00.099

		C C BMX Club VIC				{3.436}	{3.518}	{3.453}	{3.699}
1	1	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER (8-10n)	6	25	6th 1:02.644 {3.516}	6th 1:02.137 {3.335}	5th 1:00.580 {3.524}	DNF:8
26	56	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY (8- 10n)	7	28	7th 1:03.557 {3.612}	7th 1:02.679 {3.565}	7th 1:04.509 {4.171}	7th 1:06.292 {3.742}
6	0	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jak CUFFE-MOSS (8- 10n)	8	30	8th 1:06.069 {3.419}	8th 1:07.384 {3.486}	8th 1:06.924 {3.484}	6th 1:06.086 {3.445}

14+ Novice (6 Riders)

Sponsor: Ballarat Towing Service

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
131	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Shallan POMPE (grl)	1	5	1st 44.796 {2.654}	2nd 46.736 {2.729}	1st 45.507 {2.820}	1st 45.028 {2.710}
116	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damon POMPE (11- 13Yr)	2	7	2nd 46.075 {2.622}	1st 45.983 {2.701}	2nd 48.912 {2.672}	2nd 48.313 {2.626}
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harvey WOODBURN	3	13	3rd 49.365 {2.904}	4th 54.430 {3.646}	3rd 51.867 {3.680}	3rd 50.036 {2.799}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Xander BLOMELEY	4	15	4th 52.783 {3.029}	3rd 51.316 {2.993}	4th 55.254 {2.994}	4th 53.724 {2.910}
5	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Hunter FISHER	5	22	6th 59.808 {3.466}	6th 1:01.843 {3.364}	5th 59.434 {3.280}	5th 57.445 {3.240}
4	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harley FISHER	6	22	5th 58.913 {3.327}	5th 1:00.225 {3.234}	6th 1:02.188 {3.477}	6th 1:00.074 {3.357}

Open Expert Men (4 Riders)

Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	1	7	2nd 42.229 {2.379}	1st 41.683 {2.408}	2nd 45.815 {2.407}	2nd 41.957 {2.399}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	2	8	3rd 42.407 {2.436}	3rd 42.224 {2.435}	1st 44.239 {2.462}	1st 40.681 {2.510}
27	Ballarat-	Ashley GAMBLE	3	10	1st	2nd	4th	3rd

	Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC				42.085 {2.505}	42.000 {2.561}	50.837 {3.593}	44.959 {2.581}
55	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jeremy GAMBLE	4	15	4th 53.616 {3.773}	4th 57.717 {3.611}	3rd 49.265 {3.567}	4th 55.163 {3.607}

# **Top of Report**